
Overall-All Categories Open Men

Place Bib Name Category Time Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 240 NICK BRAGG OPEN MEN 02:06:15.00 1 240 NICK BRAGG 200 02:06:15.00

2 232 KEVIN CONRECODE OPEN MEN 02:10:25.10 2 232 KEVIN CONRECODE 199 02:10:25.10

3 780 ROBERT FISH MEN 50-59 02:11:35.91 3 789 CHRIS HALL 198 02:23:55.91

4 382 SETH KREIBICH MEN 40-49 02:12:06.23 4 785 HAIDEN RENTERIA 197 02:26:05.60

5 293 PHILLIP CHRISTMAS MEN 30-39 02:12:45.54 5 266 JUSTIN STEPHENS 196 02:39:29.89

6 280 DREW YODER MEN 30-39 02:14:54.88 6 274 CALVIN HATHCOCK 195 02:52:57.36

7 294 SILVESTRE PEREZ JR MEN 30-39 02:15:21.59 7 271 SLADE KEATON 194 02:55:00.83

8 352 SEAN CRICHTON MEN 40-49 02:17:34.42 8 273 JOE BRANTLEY 193 02:59:08.02

9 734 KEVIN MCCAULEY MEN 50-59 02:18:52.69 9 257 BRENDAN NEWMAN 192 03:08:34.88

10 788 CHRIS KING MEN 30-39 02:18:53.76 10 262 ALEX STROUD 191 03:22:13.37

11 737 AGUSTIN ACEVEDO-CRUZ MEN 50-59 02:20:34.92 11 272 SCOTT KEFFER 190 03:33:15.49

12 342 BENJAMIN FINASKE MEN 40-49 02:23:13.35 12 261 COLTON CAMPBELL 189 03:34:46.49

13 789 CHRIS HALL OPEN MEN 02:23:55.91

14 376 CHRISTOPHER BENNETT MEN 40-49 02:24:09.85 Men 30-39

15 784 HERIBERTO RENTERIA MEN 30-39 02:26:05.32 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

16 785 HAIDEN RENTERIA OPEN MEN 02:26:05.60 1 293 PHILLIP CHRISTMAS 200 02:12:45.54

17 297 RYAN PINGUELY MEN 40-49 02:27:04.96 2 280 DREW YODER 199 02:14:54.88

18 766 CRYSTAL PENA OPEN WOMEN 02:27:05.67 3 294 SILVESTRE PEREZ JR 198 02:15:21.59

19 289 CHRISTOPHER VEIHMAN MEN 30-39 02:28:44.35 4 788 CHRIS KING 197 02:18:53.76

20 375 ANGEL GARCIA MEN 40-49 02:28:58.92 5 784 HERIBERTO RENTERIA 196 02:26:05.32

21 744 STEVE COPE MEN 60+ 02:29:45.27 6 289 CHRISTOPHER VEIHMAN 195 02:28:44.35

22 767 BEATA WRONSKA OPEN WOMEN 02:30:31.84 7 275 NATHAN MULLINS 194 02:36:48.72

Sunday, November 10, 2024

Swank 65 at Harbison State Forest

Harbison State Forest Columbia, South Carolina

l

*Because of Hurricane Helene, we moved this event to Harbison State Forest.



23 306 MICHAEL SWEAT MEN 40-49 02:30:58.17 8 292 ELLYS HAYNES 193 02:38:56.19

24 318 KEITH ISENBERG MEN 40-49 02:31:44.90 9 790 JERUS VIVAS 192 02:44:15.00

25 379 NICHOLAS FIEDLER MEN 40-49 02:32:49.28 10 288 LEANDRO MARTINEZ 191 02:45:10.64

26 361 FREEMAN COLEMAN MEN 40-49 02:34:12.42 11 295 KACEY MELANSON 190 03:57:58.31

27 748 AHMET ERBAS SINGLE SPEED 02:36:04.31

28 275 NATHAN MULLINS MEN 30-39 02:36:48.72 Men 40-49

29 292 ELLYS HAYNES MEN 30-39 02:38:56.19 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

30 266 JUSTIN STEPHENS OPEN MEN 02:39:29.89 1 382 SETH KREIBICH 200 02:12:06.23

31 368 CALVIN RACINE MEN 40-49 02:40:47.93 2 352 SEAN CRICHTON 199 02:17:34.42

32 750 DUY HUYNH SINGLE SPEED 02:41:32.74 3 342 BENJAMIN FINASKE 198 02:23:13.35

33 783 CHAD HALLYBURTON MEN 50-59 02:42:39.74 4 376 CHRISTOPHER BENNETT 197 02:24:09.85

34 749 ALEXANDER STREETT SINGLE SPEED 02:43:19.48 5 297 RYAN PINGUELY 196 02:27:04.96

35 377 ERIC HENRY MEN 40-49 02:43:27.44 6 375 ANGEL GARCIA 195 02:28:58.92

36 384 MICHAEL HAHN MEN 40-49 02:44:09.52 7 306 MICHAEL SWEAT 194 02:30:58.17

37 790 JERUS VIVAS MEN 30-39 02:44:15.00 8 318 KEITH ISENBERG 193 02:31:44.90

38 758 DENNIS MEYERS CLYDESDALE 02:44:19.67 9 379 NICHOLAS FIEDLER 192 02:32:49.28

39 786 MICHA BRUCHMUELLER MEN 40-49 02:44:58.29 10 361 FREEMAN COLEMAN 191 02:34:12.42

40 288 LEANDRO MARTINEZ MEN 30-39 02:45:10.64 11 368 CALVIN RACINE 190 02:40:47.93

41 738 CARLOS DIAZ MEN 50-59 02:46:13.79 12 377 ERIC HENRY 189 02:43:27.44

42 743 BRUCE MANN MEN 60+ 02:48:16.82 13 384 MICHAEL HAHN 188 02:44:09.52

43 787 JASON EPSTEIN MEN 50-59 02:49:09.66 14 786 MICHA BRUCHMUELLER 187 02:44:58.29

44 374 MATT KUCHMY MEN 40-49 02:49:28.94 15 374 MATT KUCHMY 186 02:49:28.94

45 274 CALVIN HATHCOCK OPEN MEN 02:52:57.36 16 781 MICHAEL SHARP 185 02:54:42.87

46 781 MICHAEL SHARP MEN 40-49 02:54:42.87 17 386 LEE STABLER 184 02:57:26.93

47 271 SLADE KEATON OPEN MEN 02:55:00.83 18 381 ROBERT NIEDERS 183 03:01:22.29

48 739 WILLIAM WARREN MEN 50-59 02:55:04.71 19 385 JEREMY KEATON 182 03:08:55.15

49 386 LEE STABLER MEN 40-49 02:57:26.93 - 373 JASON GARVIN 0 DNF

50 759 THOMAS WEILAND CLYDESDALE 02:57:45.60

51 733 ROBERTO A. HERNANDEZ MEN 50-59 02:58:02.71 Men 50-59

52 395 MIKE WALSH MEN 50-59 02:58:02.98 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

53 273 JOE BRANTLEY OPEN MEN 02:59:08.02 1 780 ROBERT FISH 200 02:11:35.91

54 381 ROBERT NIEDERS MEN 40-49 03:01:22.29 2 734 KEVIN MCCAULEY 199 02:18:52.69

55 752 BRADY DEAL CLYDESDALE 03:02:07.49 3 737 AGUSTIN ACEVEDO-CRUZ 198 02:20:34.92

56 754 CHRIS WEAVER CLYDESDALE 03:03:37.29 4 783 CHAD HALLYBURTON 197 02:42:39.74



57 757 CRAIG ENGLE CLYDESDALE 03:05:16.24 5 738 CARLOS DIAZ 196 02:46:13.79

58 257 BRENDAN NEWMAN OPEN MEN 03:08:34.88 6 787 JASON EPSTEIN 195 02:49:09.66

59 385 JEREMY KEATON MEN 40-49 03:08:55.15 7 739 WILLIAM WARREN 194 02:55:04.71

60 398 MATT BAGLEY MEN 50-59 03:11:06.56 8 733 ROBERTO A. HERNANDEZ 193 02:58:02.71

61 765 KAITLYN UNDERWOOD OPEN WOMEN 03:11:57.76 9 395 MIKE WALSH 192 02:58:02.98

62 753 MARK SCHERGER CLYDESDALE 03:12:34.30 10 398 MATT BAGLEY 191 03:11:06.56

63 396 ERIC OLSON MEN 50-59 03:19:05.83 11 396 ERIC OLSON 190 03:19:05.83

64 262 ALEX STROUD OPEN MEN 03:22:13.37 12 391 TREY MORRISON 189 03:26:33.24

65 391 TREY MORRISON MEN 50-59 03:26:33.24 13 779 DEMIAN BETZ 188 03:30:30.11

66 779 DEMIAN BETZ MEN 50-59 03:30:30.11 14 392 COLEY HUDGINS 187 03:42:35.64

67 760 LAUREN KELLY OPEN WOMEN 03:32:03.58

68 272 SCOTT KEFFER OPEN MEN 03:33:15.49 Men 60+

69 261 COLTON CAMPBELL OPEN MEN 03:34:46.49 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

70 782 SANDRA GIROUX WOMEN 40-49 03:42:24.76 1 744 STEVE COPE 200 02:29:45.27

71 392 COLEY HUDGINS MEN 50-59 03:42:35.64 2 743 BRUCE MANN 199 02:48:16.82

72 295 KACEY MELANSON MEN 30-39 03:57:58.31

73 761 HAYLEY MELANSON OPEN WOMEN 04:07:43.11 Single Speed

- 373 JASON GARVIN MEN 40-49 DNF Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 748 AHMET ERBAS 200 02:36:04.31

Overall-Men 2 750 DUY HUYNH 199 02:41:32.74

Place Bib Name Category Time 3 749 ALEXANDER STREETT 198 02:43:19.48

1 240 NICK BRAGG OPEN MEN 02:06:15.00

2 232 KEVIN CONRECODE OPEN MEN 02:10:25.10 Clydesdale

3 780 ROBERT FISH MEN 50-59 02:11:35.91 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

4 382 SETH KREIBICH MEN 40-49 02:12:06.23 1 758 DENNIS MEYERS 200 02:44:15.55

5 293 PHILLIP CHRISTMAS MEN 30-39 02:12:45.54 2 759 THOMAS WEILAND 199 02:57:41.77

6 280 DREW YODER MEN 30-39 02:14:54.88 3 752 BRADY DEAL 198 03:01:59.03

7 294 SILVESTRE PEREZ JR MEN 30-39 02:15:21.59 4 754 CHRIS WEAVER 197 03:03:30.10

8 352 SEAN CRICHTON MEN 40-49 02:17:34.42 5 757 CRAIG ENGLE 196 03:05:12.83

9 734 KEVIN MCCAULEY MEN 50-59 02:18:52.69 6 753 MARK SCHERGER 195 03:12:23.70

10 788 CHRIS KING MEN 30-39 02:18:53.76

11 737 AGUSTIN ACEVEDO-CRUZ MEN 50-59 02:20:34.92

12 342 BENJAMIN FINASKE MEN 40-49 02:23:13.35

13 789 CHRIS HALL OPEN MEN 02:23:55.91



14 376 CHRISTOPHER BENNETT MEN 40-49 02:24:09.85 Open Women

15 784 HERIBERTO RENTERIA MEN 30-39 02:26:05.32 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

16 785 HAIDEN RENTERIA OPEN MEN 02:26:05.60 1 766 CRYSTAL PENA 200 02:27:05.67

17 297 RYAN PINGUELY MEN 40-49 02:27:04.96 2 767 BEATA WRONSKA 199 02:30:31.84

18 289 CHRISTOPHER VEIHMAN MEN 30-39 02:28:44.35 3 765 KAITLYN UNDERWOOD 198 03:11:57.76

19 375 ANGEL GARCIA MEN 40-49 02:28:58.92 4 760 LAUREN KELLY 197 03:32:03.58

20 744 STEVE COPE MEN 60+ 02:29:45.27 5 761 HAYLEY MELANSON 196 04:07:43.11

21 306 MICHAEL SWEAT MEN 40-49 02:30:58.17

22 318 KEITH ISENBERG MEN 40-49 02:31:44.90 Women 30-39

23 379 NICHOLAS FIEDLER MEN 40-49 02:32:49.28 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

24 361 FREEMAN COLEMAN MEN 40-49 02:34:12.42 No Registered Racers 200

25 748 AHMET ERBAS SINGLE SPEED 02:36:04.31

26 275 NATHAN MULLINS MEN 30-39 02:36:48.72 Women 40-49

27 292 ELLYS HAYNES MEN 30-39 02:38:56.19 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

28 266 JUSTIN STEPHENS OPEN MEN 02:39:29.89 1 782 SANDRA GIROUX 200 03:42:24.76

29 368 CALVIN RACINE MEN 40-49 02:40:47.93

30 750 DUY HUYNH SINGLE SPEED 02:41:32.74 Women 50+

31 749 ALEXANDER STREETT SINGLE SPEED 02:43:19.48 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

32 783 CHAD HALLYBURTON MEN 50-59 02:42:39.74 No Registered Racers  

33 377 ERIC HENRY MEN 40-49 02:43:27.44

34 384 MICHAEL HAHN MEN 40-49 02:44:09.52

35 790 JERUS VIVAS MEN 30-39 02:44:15.00

36 758 DENNIS MEYERS CLYDESDALE 02:44:19.67

37 786 MICHA BRUCHMUELLER MEN 40-49 02:44:58.29

38 288 LEANDRO MARTINEZ MEN 30-39 02:45:10.64

39 738 CARLOS DIAZ MEN 50-59 02:46:13.79

40 743 BRUCE MANN MEN 60+ 02:48:16.82

41 787 JASON EPSTEIN MEN 50-59 02:49:09.66

42 374 MATT KUCHMY MEN 40-49 02:49:28.94

43 274 CALVIN HATHCOCK OPEN MEN 02:52:57.36

44 781 MICHAEL SHARP MEN 40-49 02:54:42.87

45 271 SLADE KEATON OPEN MEN 02:55:00.83

46 739 WILLIAM WARREN MEN 50-59 02:55:04.71

47 386 LEE STABLER MEN 40-49 02:57:26.93



48 759 THOMAS WEILAND CLYDESDALE 02:57:45.60

49 733 ROBERTO A. HERNANDEZ MEN 50-59 02:58:02.71

50 395 MIKE WALSH MEN 50-59 02:58:02.98

51 273 JOE BRANTLEY OPEN MEN 02:59:08.02

52 381 ROBERT NIEDERS MEN 40-49 03:01:22.29

53 752 BRADY DEAL CLYDESDALE 03:02:07.49

54 754 CHRIS WEAVER CLYDESDALE 03:03:37.29

55 757 CRAIG ENGLE CLYDESDALE 03:05:16.24

56 257 BRENDAN NEWMAN OPEN MEN 03:08:34.88

57 385 JEREMY KEATON MEN 40-49 03:08:55.15

58 398 MATT BAGLEY MEN 50-59 03:11:06.56

59 753 MARK SCHERGER CLYDESDALE 03:12:34.30

60 396 ERIC OLSON MEN 50-59 03:19:05.83

61 262 ALEX STROUD OPEN MEN 03:22:13.37

62 391 TREY MORRISON MEN 50-59 03:26:33.24

63 779 DEMIAN BETZ MEN 50-59 03:30:30.11

64 272 SCOTT KEFFER OPEN MEN 03:33:15.49

65 261 COLTON CAMPBELL OPEN MEN 03:34:46.49

66 392 COLEY HUDGINS MEN 50-59 03:42:35.64

67 295 KACEY MELANSON MEN 30-39 03:57:58.31

- 373 JASON GARVIN MEN 40-49 DNF

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 766 CRYSTAL PENA OPEN WOMEN 02:27:05.67

2 767 BEATA WRONSKA OPEN WOMEN 02:30:31.84

3 765 KAITLYN UNDERWOOD OPEN WOMEN 03:11:57.76

4 760 LAUREN KELLY OPEN WOMEN 03:32:03.58

5 782 SANDRA GIROUX WOMEN 40-49 03:42:24.76

6 761 HAYLEY MELANSON OPEN WOMEN 04:07:43.11


